1/24/2011

logid LastName

415 MOSBACK
418 GANSEME

Totals:

Drawer

($20.21)
$0.00

($20.21)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report NH

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($231.71) ($6.00) 24

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($231.71) ($6.00) 24

Handle

$217.50

$0.00

$217.50

Net Handle

$211.50

$0.00

$211.50

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

39

39



